RUN 1

RUN 2

RUN 3

KING'S FORK HIGH

Bus passes for all assigned students will be available at school orientations.
Having this on the first day will help drivers know their students
Students should be at the stop 10 minutes prior to the stop time.
Please allow extra time the first few weeks as new students are added and
drivers are working through their runs.

ENGLISH OAK DR & SAWTOOTH DR
LIPTON CIR & BLUE WING LN

315 W CONSTANCE RD (ENTRANCE)
LOUISE OBICI LN & MEMORIAL AVE

QUEENS POINT DR & DUKE OF GLOUCHESTER DR (2)
QUEENS POINT DR @ LOOP ENTRANCE BY CLUB HOUSE

KINGSTON PKWY & KINGS GRANT CIR
QUEENS POINT DR & BOUNDARY DR
School: KING'S FORK HIGH

LEE ST & JACKSON ST

LEE ST & SMITH ST

SMITH ST & S SARATOGA
GRACE ST & BANK ST
PINNER ST & PEARL ST
HOLLADAY ST & BANK ST
HOLLADAY ST & CENTRAL AVE
PINNER ST & CENTRAL AVE
HILL ST & CENTRAL AVE
HILL ST & FINNEY AVE

OAK DALE TER & N MAIN ST
312 N MAIN ST

School: KING'S FORK HIGH

FREENEY AVE & MEGAN LN
HOLLYWOOD AVE & MYRICK AVE
HOLLYWOOD AVE & KENTUCKY AVE
ARIZONA AVE & HOLLYWOOD AVE
FLORIDA AVE & HOLLYWOOD AVE
School: KING'S FORK HIGH

07:24 AM
07:33 AM
07:36 AM
07:43 AM
07:52 AM
07:54 AM
07:55 AM
07:57 AM
08:00 AM

07:34 AM
07:36 AM
07:38 AM
07:40 AM
07:41 AM
07:42 AM
07:44 AM
07:44 AM
07:45 AM
07:46 AM
07:47 AM
07:48 AM
08:00 AM

07:38 AM
07:41 AM
07:42 AM
07:42 AM
07:43 AM
08:00 AM



RUN 4

RUN S5

1632 NANSEMOND PKWY

1652 NANSEMOND PKWY

1856 NANSEMOND PKWY

2010 NANSEMOND PKWY

2076 NANSEMOND PKWY

MAPLE LEAF CRES & RED OAK LN
PINE TREE CT & PINE TREE WAY
CHERRY BLOSSOM DR & MAPLE LEAF CRES
REGENCY DR & KING ST
WOODSHIRE WAY & KING ST

RYAN ARCH & RED DUCK CIR
HOLBROOK ARCH & LAXEY CT
HOLBROOK ARCH & CORAL CT
HOLBROOK ARCH & OWLS CT
HOLBROOK ARCH & WOODLAKE TER
CUTSPRING TRCE & ROCKLAND TER
DORSET WAY & WOODLAKE TER
WOODLAKE TER & CANTOR ST
EQUINOX LNDG & HILLSIDE AVE
JENNIFER CT & HILLSIDE AVE
TIMBERLAKE DR & CEDAR LAKE DR
1919 NANSEMOND PKWY

1861 NANSEMOND PKWY

1857 NANSEMOND PKWY
WOODLAND TRL & HICKORYWOOD DR
1677 NANSEMOND PKWY

1675 NANSEMOND PKWY

School: KING'S FORK HIGH

W WASHINGTON ST & PITCHKETTLE RD
W CONSTANCE RD & 2ND AVE
PITCHKETTLE RD & SECOND AVE

BUTE ST & FIRST AVE

N BROAD ST & SECOND AVE

WESTERN AVE & CHURCH ST

MAHAN ST & PINE ST

PINE ST & W FINNEY AVE

CHESTNUT ST & MARKET ST

119 W WASHINGTON ST (PU AT PARKING ENTRANCE CAROLINA RD)
School: KING'S FORK HIGH

07:16 AM
07:17 AM
07:19 AM
07:19 AM
07:20 AM
07:21 AM
07:22 AM
07:23 AM
07:24 AM
07:26 AM
07:28 AM
07:29 AM
07:30 AM
07:31 AM
07:33 AM
07:34 AM
07:35 AM
07:36 AM
07:38 AM
07:39 AM
07:41 AM
07:42 AM
07:43 AM
07:45 AM
07:46 AM
07:48 AM
07:48 AM
08:05 AM

07:30 AM
07:32 AM
07:32 AM
07:34 AM
07:35 AM
07:38 AM
07:39 AM
07:40 AM
07:42 AM
07:44 AM
08:00 AM



RUN 6 CATHEDRAL DR & GREENE CHAPEL RD (2) 07:09 AM

2633 JOSHUA LN 07:13 AM
2670 JOSHUA LN 07:14 AM
2908 ARCHERS MILL RD 07:15 AM
6250 OLD MYRTLE RD 07:19 AM
5120 INDIAN TRL 07:26 AM
5817 INDIAN TRL 07:28 AM
5942 INDIAN TRL 07:29 AM
1728 BUCKHORN DR 07:30 AM
5972 INDIAN TRL 07:31 AM
4130 DEER PATH RD 07:35 AM
3822 DEER PATH RD 07:36 AM
3801 DEER PATH RD 07:37 AM
3221 DEER PATH RD 07:39 AM
3109 DEER PATH RD 07:40 AM
2573 INDIAN TRL 07:42 AM
2322 INDIAN TRL 07:43 AM
2300 PITCHKETTLE RD 07:49 AM
3536 ROBS DR 07:52 AM
3532 ROBS DR 07:53 AM
KINGS FORK RD & KINGS POINT DR 07:55 AM
School: KING'S FORK HIGH 08:00 AM
RUN 7 LABRADOR LN & WINDEMERE CT 07:12 AM
LAKE PRINCE DR & LAKE POINT RD 07:16 AM
4331 LAKE PRINCE DR 07:18 AM
LAKE PRINCE DR & STARCHER CT 07:19 AM
AMERICAN WAY & PATRIOTS PL 07:26 AM
VETERANS CT & HONOR LN 07:27 AM
VILLAGE POINTE DR & AMERICAN WAY 07:28 AM
6673 EVERETS RD 07:29 AM
6713 EVERETS RD 07:29 AM
1076 AUDUBON RD 07:31 AM
5187 GODWIN BLVD 07:34 AM
5065 GODWIN BLVD 07:35 AM
155 KINGSDALE RD 07:42 AM
4537 GODWIN BLVD 07:49 AM
RIVERFRONT DR & SACK POINT RD 07:51 AM
NEAL CT & RIVERFRONT DR 07:52 AM

School: KING'S FORK HIGH 08:00 AM



RUN 8

RUN 9

RUN 10

PATRIOTS WALKE DR & FREEDOM LN
DECLARATION LN & VICTORY PL
PATRIOTS WALKE DR & REPUBLIC LN
CIVIL CT & DECLARATION LN
DECLARATION LN & INDEPENDENCE CT
RAVINE GAP DR & RAVEN HILL RD (2)
RAVINE GAP DR & RAVEN HILL RD (1)
SUBURBAN DR & BEATON ST

940 PORTSMOUTH BLVD

School: KING'S FORK HIGH

PARK RD & BEDFORD PL
DELAWARE AVE & PARK RD
MILITARY RD & VIRGINIA AVE (1)
VIRGINIA AVE & CAUSEY AVE
CAUSEY AVE & GITTINGS ST
SMITH ST & BOSLEY AVE

S BROAD ST & VIRGINIA AVE
SMITH ST & SAINT JAMES AVE
JACKSON ST & WELLONS ST

W WASHINGTON ST & PENDER ST
School: KING'S FORK HIGH

1252 NANSEMOND PKWY

1156 NANSEMOND PKWY

1160 NANSEMOND PKWY

1575 NANSEMOND PKWY

1161 NANSEMOND PKWY (PICKUP @ BASKETBALL COURT)
NANSEMOND PKWY & PATRIOTS WALKE DR
1015 NANSEMOND PKWY

E CONSTANCE RD & ELIZABETH ST
KINGSBORO ST & HIGHLAND AVE (1)

210 E PINNER ST

HIGHLAND AVE & KATHERINE ST

225 E CONSTANCE RD

NANSEMOND AVE & ELIZABETH ST
BETHLEHEM ST & 5TH ST

School: KING'S FORK HIGH

07:33 AM
07:34 AM
07:36 AM
07:38 AM
07:39 AM
07:40 AM
07:41 AM
07:44 AM
07:47 AM
08:00 AM

07:30 AM
07:32 AM
07:34 AM
07:36 AM
07:37 AM
07:39 AM
07:40 AM
07:42 AM
07:44 AM
07:45 AM
08:00 AM

07:06 AM
07:07 AM
07:07 AM
07:12 AM
07:14 AM
07:18 AM
07:20 AM
07:27 AM
07:29 AM
07:30 AM
07:31 AM
07:32 AM
07:33 AM
07:39 AM
08:00 AM



RUN 11

RUN 12

W FALCON ST & MILL LAKE RD
GOLDEN MAPLE DR & BLOSSOM CT
GOLDEN MAPLE DR & DABNEY LN
PETERSEN WAY & DABNEY LN
PETERSEN WAY & PULLER ST

1258 PORTSMOUTH BLVD (STUDIO 4 LESS)
C ST & WATERWHEEL CRES
WATERWHEEL CRES & MILLERS CT
BEAMONS MILL TRL & CST

B ST & BEAMONS MILL TRL

School: KING'S FORK HIGH

2269 WILROY RD

1647 WILROY RD

RIVER CREEK DR & N RIVER CREEK LNDG
1401 WILROY RD

WILROY RD & BRACEY DR
WILLOWBROOK DR & WILLIAMS RD
WHICHARD RD & RIVER RD

NORMANDY DR & RIVER RD

CASSIDY CT & WILROY RD

LAUREL AV & MACARTHUR DR

WILROY RD & MYRTLE ST

832 WILROY RD

WILROY RD & SAUNDERS DR

850 WILROY RD

1252 WILROY RD

WILROY RD & NORA LN

WILROY RD & TURNER DR

OLDE MILL CREEK DR & MILL WOOD WY
MILL WOOD WAY & MILL RUN CT

MILL WOOD WAY & OLDE MILL CREEK DR
MILL DAM CT & MILL WOOD WY

MILL LANE QTR & MILL WOOD WAY (1)
MILL LANE QTR & MILL WOOD WY (2ND)
School: KING'S FORK HIGH

07:28 AM
07:30 AM
07:31 AM
07:33 AM
07:35 AM
07:38 AM
07:40 AM
07:41 AM
07:42 AM
07:43 AM
08:00 AM

07:17 AM
07:19 AM
07:20 AM
07:21 AM
07:22 AM
07:24 AM
07:26 AM
07:28 AM
07:31 AM
07:33 AM
07:34 AM
07:35 AM
07:35 AM
07:36 AM
07:37 AM
07:38 AM
07:39 AM
07:41 AM
07:42 AM
07:43 AM
07:44 AM
07:45 AM
07:46 AM
08:00 AM



RUN 13

RUN 14

RUN 15

2357 GODWIN BLVD

PRUDEN BLVD & JORDAN AVE

EDWARD AVE & EMMA AVE

EDWARD AVE & LIDA AVE

SADLER POND DR & SANDY SPRING LN
HALLSTEAD BLVD & COVERED BRIDGE VW
OAKWOOD AV & SHORT ST

211 PALMYRA DR

MURPHYS MILL RD & SEASONS CIR
2368 GODWIN BLVD

RIVER WOOD TRC & WATERWOOD WAY
MISTY RIDGE LN & WATERWOOD WAY
RIVER WOOD TRC& WATER POINTE WY
2864 PRUDEN BLVD

School: KING'S FORK HIGH

MISTRAL TER & CAMEL BACK CT

LAKES EDGE DR & MISTRAL TER

CHAPEL HILL CT & LAKES EDGE DR
HIGHFIELD RD & INTEGRA CT

HIGHFIELD RD & WINDSOR CT

CROSS LANDING DR & ADDERLY PL

RIVER WATCH DR & CROSS LANDING DR
RIVER WATCH DR & SAINT MARTIN DR (1)
RIVER WATCH DR & SAINT MARTIN DR (2)
SANDCASTLE CIR & HILLPOINT BLVD
SANDALWOOD LN & SANDCASTLE CIR
JACLYN DR & FARRAND DR

BOWMAN DR & KAREN LN

BOWMAN DR & JACLYN DR

School: KING'S FORK HIGH

326 E WASHINGTON ST (THE LOFTS)
E WASHINGTON ST & MULBERRY ST
E WASHINGTON ST & S 11TH ST
FREENEY AVE & S 8TH ST

1006 WHITE MARSH RD

S DIVISION ST & CAMP AV

N DIVISION ST & E WASHINGTON ST
S CAPITAL ST & E WASHINGTON ST
E WASHINGTON ST & S 5TH ST
CLARYS DR & N 5TH ST

N CAPITAL ST & CLARYS DR

BRIGGS ST & MYRICK AVE

FULCHER ST & MYRICK AVE

FULLER ST & MYRICK AVE

School: KING'S FORK HIGH

07:22 AM
07:23 AM
07:24 AM
07:25 AM
07:28 AM
07:30 AM
07:33 AM
07:34 AM
07:36 AM
07:38 AM
07:40 AM
07:42 AM
07:43 AM
07:47 AM
07:56 AM

07:38 AM
07:40 AM
07:41 AM
07:42 AM
07:43 AM
07:45 AM
07:46 AM
07:48 AM
07:48 AM
07:49 AM
07:50 AM
07:52 AM
07:54 AM
07:55 AM
08:02 AM

07:22 AM
07:25 AM
07:27 AM
07:29 AM
07:32 AM
07:33 AM
07:34 AM
07:36 AM
07:37 AM
07:39 AM
07:41 AM
07:42 AM
07:43 AM
07:44 AM
08:00 AM



RUN 16

RUN 17

RUN 18

LAKE COHOON RD & LAKE COHOON PT
FIELDSTONE LA & FIELDBROOK PL

HARVEST REACH LA & PITCHKETTLE FARM LA
PITCHKETTLE FARM LN & GARDENSTONE CIR

TERRYWOOD DR & FOXFIELD PKWY
TERRYWOOD DR & BROOKSIDE LN (1)
TERRYWOOD DR & RESERVOIR LN
BROOKSIDE LN & RESERVIOR LN

COLONEL MEADE DR & GENERAL PICKETT DR

CRAIG DR & GENERAL PICKETT DR
1057 PITCHKETTLE RD

1019 PITCHKETTLE RD

GARFIELD AVE & HARRISON ST

N BROAD ST & AZALEA CT

W RIVERVIEW DR & ALLEN ST

W RIVERVIEW DR & ELEY ST
DUMVILLE AVE & ELEY ST
DUMVILLE AVE & ALLEN ST

FOREST HILL CRES & DOGWOOD LN
HERONS POINTE LN & WHITE HERONS LN
PRESERVE WAY & EGRET LN
PRESERVE WAY & ABBEY RD
School: KING'S FORK HIGH

RAVEN ST & FALCON ST

BARN OWL CT & FALCON ST
REDGATE DR & RAVINE GAP DR
REDGATE DR & CLEARCREEK RD
REDGATE DR & STONECREEK DR
PIN OAK DR & ROCKCREEK LN

ASH WOOD DR & FERN LN
WOODS PKWY & PEACH WOOD CT
FERN LA & WOODS PKWY & SYCAMORE ST
WOODS PKWY & PECAN CT
School: KING'S FORK HIGH

KENSINGTON BLVD & WEXFORD DR
KENSINGTON BLVD & CRAFTSMAN CIR
KRISTEN LA & ELMINGTON WAY
KRISTEN LA & TODDSBURY CT

KRISTEN LA & EAGLE POINT CRES
BURNETTS WAY & MALLARD DR
BURNETTS WAY & POPLAR GROVE CRES
BURNETTS WAY & HOPEMONT LN
School: KING'S FORK HIGH

07:09 AM
07:14 AM
07:15 AM
07:17 AM
07:21 AM
07:22 AM
07:23 AM
07:24 AM
07:28 AM
07:30 AM
07:31 AM
07:33 AM
07:36 AM
07:38 AM
07:40 AM
07:41 AM
07:42 AM
07:45 AM
07:46 AM
07:50 AM
07:54 AM
07:56 AM
08:05 AM

07:31 AM
07:31 AM
07:36 AM
07:38 AM
07:39 AM
07:40 AM
07:41 AM
07:43 AM
07:44 AM
07:45 AM
08:00 AM

07:40 AM
07:43 AM
07:46 AM
07:47 AM
07:47 AM
07:51 AM
07:51 AM
07:52 AM
08:00 AM



RUN 19

RUN 20

RUN 21

5534 GODWIN BLVD

5692 GODWIN BLVD

HAWK LA & BROWN LN

WREN RD & HAWK LN

6560 GODWIN BLVD

KINGS HWY & CHUCKATUCK LN
1476 CHERRY GROVERD N

1011 CHERRY GROVERD N
GODWIN BLVD & CRUMPLERS LN
5757 GODWIN BLVD (ENTRANCE)
5743 GODWIN BLVD

5649 GODWIN BLVD

820 MOORE FARM LN

728 MOORE FARM LN

School: KING'S FORK HIGH

HILLPOINT BLVD & SKIPJACK LN

601 HILLPOINT BLVD (HILLPOINT WOODS)
MEADOWS REACH CIR & HILLPOINT BLVD
MEADOWS REACH CIR & BARKA DR
HILLPOINT BLVD & HILLPOINT RD

HUGER DR & PECK LN

NORFLEET LN & TERRY LN

PECKK LN & DIX ST

MELROSE CT & CHERITON LN

HILLPOINT BLVD & GUNSTON DR
HILLPOINT BLVD & ASTER DR
BRIGANTINE HTS & HILLPOINT BLVD N
GODWIN BLVD & RED TOP CT

School: KING'S FORK HIGH

E WASHINGTON ST & N 9TH ST
FREENEY AVE & S 10TH ST

BANK ST EXT & N 5TH ST

BANK ST EXT & N LLOYD ST
RAILROAD AVE & N DIVISION ST
OAK ST & BANK ST EXT

WALNUT ST & ADAMS ST

906 WHITE MARSH RD

COLLIER CRES & SHINGLE CREEK RD
CYPRESS CT & COLLIER CRES & OSCEOLA AV
114 NANCY DR

GREENFIELD CRES @ STOP SIGN
FOREST OAK LN & TRUITT AVE
School: KING'S FORK HIGH

07:26 AM
07:27 AM
07:28 AM
07:29 AM
07:32 AM
07:35 AM
07:42 AM
07:44 AM
07:50 AM
07:51 AM
07:51 AM
07:52 AM
07:54 AM
07:55 AM
08:05 AM

07:36 AM
07:40 AM
07:40 AM
07:41 AM
07:42 AM
07:44 AM
07:45 AM
07:47 AM
07:49 AM
07:50 AM
07:52 AM
07:54 AM
07:55 AM
08:00 AM

07:17 AM
07:18 AM
07:19 AM
07:20 AM
07:22 AM
07:23 AM
07:26 AM
07:27 AM
07:30 AM
07:31 AM
07:40 AM
07:42 AM
07:44 AM
08:00 AM



RUN 22 2210 E WASHINGTON ST (PICKUP @ BASKETBALL COURT) 07:32 AM

SNEAD DR & TORREY PINES LN 07:49 AM
RIVER INLET RD & NIBLICK CIR (1) 07:50 AM
RIVER INLET RD & NIBLICK CIR (2) 07:51 AM
BIRDIE DR & RIVER INLET RD 07:52 AM
School: KING'S FORK HIGH 08:00 AM
RUN 23 SQUIRE REACH & MAJESTIC DR 07:41 AM
CATAPULT CT & SQUIRE REACH 07:42 AM
KENSINGTON BLVD & LITTON LN 07:43 AM
NOTTINGHAM BLVD & ARCHERS DR 07:44 AM
ARCHRES DR & LANCELOT DR 07:44 AM
FOXWORTH CIR & TOURNAMENT CT & JOUSTER WAY 07:46 AM
ASHFORD DR & FOXWORTH CIR & FOXWORTH CT 07:48 AM
ASHFORD DR & DUNBAR DR 07:49 AM
BERKSHIRE BLVD & JUSTIN CT 07:51 AM
ROUNTABLE CT & BERKSHIRE BLVD 07:51 AM
BRACKLEY CT & ASHFORD DR 07:55 AM
School: KING'S FORK HIGH 08:00 AM
RUN 24 3548 MATOAKA RD 07:20 AM
5464 OLD MYRTLE RD 07:27 AM
WOODLAWN DR & GLENWOOD DR 07:32 AM
INDIAN POINT RD & NOMA ST 07:37 AM
APPALOOSA CT & INDIAN POINT RD 07:38 AM
GALICENO CT & INDIAN POINT RD 07:42 AM
INDIAN POINT RD & APPALOOSA CT 07:43 AM
QUARTER HORSE LA & WESTFALEN CT 07:44 AM
BLESSING CIR & RESTFUL CT 07:47 AM
MCCORMICK DR & CHALMERS DR 07:51 AM
MCCORMICK DR & ALLIS DR 07:52 AM
MCCORMICK DR & TASSELL CRES 07:53 AM
STATION DR & MASSEY DR 07:54 AM
School: KING'S FORK HIGH 08:00 AM
RUN 25 WOODLAND RD & WOODLAND CIR 07:30 AM
HARLAN DR & CEDAR CREST LN 07:32 AM
CRITTENDEN RD & MT LEBANON AVE 07:34 AM
MOORES POINT RD & WEST RD 07:37 AM
7126 CRITTENDEN RD 07:42 AM
7024 CRITTENDEN RD 07:42 AM
6858 CRITTENDEN RD 07:43 AM
6552 CRITTENDEN RD 07:45 AM
6523 CRITTENDEN RD 07:45 AM

School: KING'S FORK HIGH 08:00 AM



RUN 26

RUN 27

RUN 28

RUN V01

DANA DR & GAUNTLET WAY
JESTER CIR & STONEHENGE DR
JESTER CIR & FRIAR CT

1056 CENTERBROOKE LN

EMERALD CT & JONATHANS WAY & KINNARDS CT

JONATHANS WAY & FALLAWATER WAY
FESTIVAL CT & CHENANGO CRES
FALLAWATER WAY & DUTCHLAND TRL
JONATHANS WAY & DUTCHLAND TRL
PIPPIN DR & JONATHANS WAY

School: KING'S FORK HIGH

BURBAGE LAKE CIR & OLDE BULLOCKS CIR (1)
BURBAGE LANDING CIR & CHAMBERS LN
GLENROSE DR & COXLEY LN

CAMBRIDGE DR & OAKGLEN DR
MCLAUREN DR & HEATHER GLEN DR
BRIDGEWAY DR & SHELTER COVE CT
SUMMERHOUSE DR & STOWE DR
KNOTTS CREEK LN & WHITFIELD WAY
BENNETTS CREEK LNDG & MEETING RD
STEEPLECHASE LN & HUNTCLUB CHASE
BOB WHITE LN & HAWKS NEST LN
CAROLINE CRES & BLUEBILL DR
WOODHAVEN DR & COTTONDALE PL
School: KING'S FORK HIGH

GOVERNORS POINTE DR & TORRINGTON CIR
WOODFERN LN & ECLIPSE DR

RIVERSHORE DR & WIGNEIL ST

DIXON RD & RIVERSHORE DR

CROSS ST & ECLIPSE DR

School: KING'S FORK HIGH

4701 GATES RUN DR
4896 MINERAL SPRING RD
School: KING'S FORK HIGH

07:36 AM
07:36 AM
07:37 AM
07:41 AM
07:44 AM
07:45 AM
07:46 AM
07:47 AM
07:49 AM
07:50 AM
07:56 AM

06:39 AM
06:43 AM
06:46 AM
06:48 AM
06:49 AM
06:57 AM
06:58 AM
07:10 AM
07:17 AM
07:24 AM
07:29 AM
07:37 AM
07:44 AM
08:00 AM

07:26 AM
07:30 AM
07:33 AM
07:34 AM
07:35 AM
08:00 AM

07:20 AM
07:31 AM
08:00 AM



